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Overview Alliar
Unique Business Model, Fully Integrated and Scalable

Integrated IT and 
Operations Platform

…

HUB 1  HUB 2  HUB 3  HUB 15  NOVO HUB   

ERP Call Centers

BI

RIS PACS

Unique technology and 
operations platform for all 

Alliar brands

Medical Quality and
Innovation

Focus on Imaging

86% of Revenue

Leading Regional 
Brands

National presence
42 cities / 10 states



Alliar’s Evolution in 3 Cycles
From M&As to Digital Transformation

…

HUB 1  HUB 2  HUB 3  HUB 15  
NOVO
HUB   

ERP Call Centers

BI

RIS PACS

✓ Sistemas comuns de  TI:

RIS, PACs, ERP e CallCenter

✓ Centro de Serviços Compartilhados

✓ Modelo Integrado de Operações 

PLATAFORMA ÚNICA 
DE TI/OPERAÇÕES

Establishing the Right Bases

1st Cycle: 2011 a 2013

111
Medical 
Quality

Unique
Platform

Focus on
M&As

✓ Foco em Imagem (RM, TC e US)

✓ Clínicas Líderes

✓ Partnership Médico 

FOCO EM AQUISIÇÕES

SETRA

Acceleration of Investments

TRANSFORMATIONAL M&As

3 Brands
~55% of Alliar

RBD – 1st PPP in Diagnostic Medicine of Brazil

Investments in Mega-Units

2nd Cycle: 2014 a 2017

CDB MorumbiCDB Ana Rosa CDB ABC

Axial Belo HorizontePlani São José CamposCDB Móoca 

2014 2016 2017
2014 2016 2017

~ 10% of Alliar

11 Public Hospitals in Bahia
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Growth and Productivity through
Technology and Innovation

3rd Cycle: 2018 ~ 2020

DIGITAL
TRANSFORMATION

HIGHER
PROFITABILITY

NEW RELATIONSHIP 
MODELS



Evolution in the Business Model
Growth and Productivity in the Existing Operations
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DIGITAL
TRANSFORMATION

HIGHER
PROFITABILITY

NEW RELATIONSHIP 
MODELS



Digital Transformation
Significant Cost Reductions and a Better Patient Experience – Traditional Model

CALL
CENTER

RECEPTION EXAM REPORT

Real Time Management and Monitoring of the Patient Journey

➢ Radiology in the Future:

- Digital Resolutive Report

- Integrated Diagnostic

➢ Remote Operation

➢ Quality Increase

➢ Exam time reduction

➢ Centralized Call Center

➢ Scheduling Algorithms

➢ SOFIA - Virtual Agent

➢ Web Check-In / OCR

➢ Automatic approvals

significant time reduction
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Evolution in the Business Model
Growth and Productivity in the Existing Operations
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DIGITAL
TRANSFORMATION

HIGHER
PROFITABILITY

NEW RELATIONSHIP 
MODELS



Revolution in the Business Model
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New business model based on Digital Transformation

DIGITAL
TRANSFORMATION

HIGHER
PROFITABILITY

NEW RELATIONSHIP 
MODELS



Eduardo Margara
Operations Management



Productivity (Process)
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Quality

Operational
efficiency

1st Wave
(2011 – 2013)

Common 
systems

INTEGRATION

2nd Wave
(2014 – 2017)

Cloud 
Computing

UNIFICATION

3rd Wave
(From 2018)

Artificial 
intelligence

AUTOMATION
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Digital Transformation
Integrated Platform of Technology evolves in 3 waves

The improvement of quality with
efficiency gains are made possible
through the technological platform
that evolves in 3 waves.



Customer Value

CUSTOMIZATION PRESTATIVITY SIMPLICITY
The experience must be your way No lines, on time exams. Transparency

The patient who enters our units today has a new relationship with several types of service providers, 
raising the level of innovation necessary to effectively generate value to the customer

Digital Transformation
Our customer has common expectations across different services

Humanization
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Digital Transformation
New Service Models -> Revolution in Customer Experience

FASTER INNOVATION                          …       INCREASES EXPECTATIONS

BEFORE TODAY
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Digital Transformation

BEFORE TODAY

The Revolution in Customer Experience has already started in Alliar



Software de 
inteligência artificial

App

Digital Transformation on the Patient’s Journey
Sofia follows the Patient’s Journey from end to end

Software de 

inteligência artificial
Orientações Atendimento

Entrega de 
resultados

QualidadeAgendamento
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Software de 

inteligência artificial
Orientations

Reception and
Exam

Report Delivery QualityScheduling

Artificial Intelligence 
Software 
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Scheduling Cost Efficiency and Productivity

Centralized Contact Center

Barra Funda (São Paulo-SP)

Call center

Auto 

agendamento 

(on line)

Chat

In Person

Call center

Auto 

scheduling

(on line)

Chat

Digital Transformation on the Patient’s Journey
Scheduling through multiple channels, supported by AI and algorithms that
maximize occupation and profitability of the exam slots

Multiple Channels



On line patient experience management Productivity Gains

37

43

53
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Services per employee per day
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22%

91% 92% 91% 92% 92% 92% 91% 91% 92% 93%

65%

70%
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Customer satisfaction

Average Service Time Abandon rate

Digital Transformation on the Patient’s Journey
Scheduling: total operations control and productivity gains
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Cost efficiency and productivity in the Receptions

Reception

Orientations

Orientations Video Confirmation Web check in

Admission Screening

Setup do protocolo Pré-laudo 

apoiado em A.I.
Anamnese/hipótese 

diagnóstica

Exames anteriores

Orientations and
Reception

Digital Transformation on the Patient’s Journey
Segmented reception, fast and easy for the patient
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Productivity Gains

16

17

19
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20

2017 2018 2019

Services per employee per day

5%

10%

On line patient experience management

% of patients within 15 

min of reception

waiting time

Total patient time inside our PSCs

Digital Transformation on the Patient’s Journey
Reception: total operations control and productivity gains

Real time panel

(receptions)

% os exams started with up to 15 min 

delay
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Quality Differential and Service Level to the Requesting Physician

REPORT 
DELIVERY

Customer Visualization

SUPPORT SERVICE

Results Notice

Acess to the Results

Requesting Physician: 
Visualization

Digital Transformation on the Patient’s Journey

Reports: customization on the delivery time and easier acess to the reports
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Productivity Gains

% of reports delivered within the expected delivery days

10% reduction in the personnel dedicated to

preparation (envelope) and delivery sector

On line patient experience management

Report
Preparation
(envelope)

Delivery Sector

Report
Delivery Sector 

(printing on
demand)

Before

Under implementation

Digital Transformation on the Patient’s Journey
Results: total operations control and productivity gains

20



1

3

12

10

8

27

4

5

9

3

10

22

11

15

14

20

23

38

3

18

12

27

32

22

55

111

308

0 100 200 300 400

Orientações

Tempo de espera na…

Agendamento

Procedimento técnico

Atendimento e cortesia

Percepção do cliente

Detrator Neutro Promotor

O CDB

SMS – 50%

E-mail – 50%

Patien Satisfaction (NPS)

Taxa de 
Retorno 

~20%

All patients are invited to answer the Safisfaction Survey

QUALITY

70% 60%

Intermédica NotreDame

Exemplo: mêsX/2018 NPS p/ Plano

Served 1000 500
Return 20%                          18%   

Plan 1                  Plan 2

NPS p/ Plan – month X/2018

NPS
ALLIAR

NPS detailed
per HMO plan

Testimonials Classification
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308

0 100 200 300 400

Orientações

Tempo de espera na…

Agendamento

Procedimento técnico

Atendimento e cortesia

Percepção do cliente

Detrator Neutro Promotor

Patient Perception

61% 60% 60%
62%

66%
68% 68% 68% 69% 68%

58%
60%

58%
60%

57%
60% 61% 61%

63% 62%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

75%

80%

Jan Fev Mar Abr Mai Jun Jul Ago Set Out Nov Dez

Alliar Mercado

Digital Transformation on the Patient’s Journey
Quality: total control of Patient Satisfaction and continuos improvement in 
our processes
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Dr. Juan Cevasco
Medical Management



o 35.000+ Requesting Physicians

o 1.200+ Radiologists

o 60.000+ MRI exams / month

o 40.000+ CT scans / month

o 160.000+ Ultrassound exams / month

KEY-FIGURES

Medical Quality Management
1st Class Diagnostic Medicine throughout Brazil

18

32

30
2

14

6

3

7

1

1

42
Cities

10
States

114
PSCs

15
Hubs
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Technology and Innovation
Automation and AI inside Alliar’s platform

o Integrated environment

o Web platform

o High capillarity

o Structured reports and informations

o Clinical information cockpit and patient history

o Special clusters within the regional medical teams

Virtual Reports Central and Teleradiology

✓ The Higher Standards of Quality

✓ Higher Productivity 

✓ Exam time reduction

✓ Structured Population Health Data

24



Technology and Innovation
Automation and AI inside Alliar’s platform

o Relevant patient data extraction and analysis

o Data Lake of exams

o Data analysis on diseases, blood tests and patient profile

o Healthcare Data Company

Artificial Intelligence:

25



Knowledge Diffusion
Medical Quality measured on our Peer Revision Reports Program

✓ Monthly, 2% of MRI and CT scans go to
our Peer Revision Reports Program

✓ Anonymized data

✓ Knowledge Diffusion

✓ Medical Quality

26



Value Creation within the Diagnostics
Digital Report - Significant Value to the Requesting Physicians

27

FROM: TO: MULTIMIDIA, INTERACTIVE REPORT



Value Creation within the Diagnostics

28

Bringing back the relationship radiologist and patientMultimedia interactive report: 

Digital Report - Significant Value to the Requesting Physicians

1. Patient 2. Requesting Physician

MULTIMEDIA REPORT (QR CODE)



New Productivity Frontiers on MRIs
Faster MRI Exam time with Current Technology

• Remote Operation via Command Center

• Standardization and optimization of 

protocols

Increased quality in the Images and 

in the Reports

Higher Offer of Exams

Reduced Investment Required

2
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0

 -
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0

 -
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0

Exams / MRI / Day

5
0

 -
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0
Current
Average

Most 
Productive 

Units

New Frontiers
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Roberto Kalil
Demand Management: Commercial
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Healthcare Coverage and Beneficiaries
Low Coverage in Brazil and reduction in the number of Beneficiaries
(linked to formal employment) 

Sources: OCDE 2015, ANS, Caged 33

Economic recovery and formal employment will favour the demand

Coverage Beneficiaries & Formal Employment

96%

67% 67% 63%
56%

34%
23% 19%

12% 8%
46,4 

47,8 

49,5 
50,2 50,4 

49,2 

47,6 47,3 
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2T
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Ein million

D Acum. Emprego Formal (Base 0 = 1T12)

Beneficiários

-6,15%
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Beneficiaries and the Number of Exams
Growth in Exams sustained by Ageing Population, despite the decrease in 
Beneficiaries

Beneficiaries evolution by age group

93

83

101

109

100

2015 201720162014

Up to 19 yrs

35 to 59 yrs

20 - 34 yrs

Above 60 yrs
Impacted by Economic

Environment

BASE 100 = Mar/2014

Sources: ANS, Alliar (estimative)

Diagnostics expenses by age group

115
213

294
388

506

654

39 - 4819 - 280 - 18 29 - 38 49 - 58 59+

20172014 2015 2016

817
712 747 797

+4.9% +6.7% +2.5%

Number of Exams Performed

14.3 15.0 16.5 17.3

Number in millions

Exams / beneficiary

Average yearly expense in R$
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Profile Change in the Payers
Verticalized and Partially Verticalized Players are gaining share

Beneficiaries Market Share

20.3

10.0

3.9

20.2

11.8

5.7

Non-Verticalized VerticalizedPartially
Verticalized

-1%

+17%

+45%

2014

2018

Sources: ANS

Market share - TOP10 Alliar Payers (Alliar’s PSC’s locations)
➢ Vertical model gaining relevance within the 

health market 

➢ Traditional operators with difficulties in 
managing claims and significant cost increases 
(medical inflation) 

➢ Verticalized / partially verticalized model 
reduces incentive misalignment problems in 
the health chain 

➢ Alliar has products to operate in all segments
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Commercial Strategies
Customized Products to the Payers

Taylor made products based on
the “Lab-to-Lab” concept in 

Imaging

Non Verticalized
Verticalized

Fee for 
service

Fixed
amount

pack

37

Service 
pack

Price x 
Volume 

Negotiation
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Requesting Physicians

Requesting
Physicians

Alliar Medical 
Staff

Medical Concierge

39



40



Commercial Strategies
Brands Consolidation

41



Demand Management: Marketing



Marketing
Incorporating a new strategy: “intelligence”
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Marketing
Incorporating a new strategy: “intelligence”
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Marketing
Exploring a new word/concept (Intelligence) throughout our Brands
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Strategy 2019

TRADITIONAL MEDIA

DIGITAL MEDIA
48



Strategy 2019

Social Media to our
Brands

Digital Strategy to our
Products and Services
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Carlos Araújo
Strategic Projects Management



Efficiency and Profitability Opportunities
Strategic Sourcing Initiatives

51

Cathegories % Saving Starting From

Clinical
Analysis

Phase 1 20% Jan/2018

Phase 2 7% Jan/2019

Contrasts 21% Dec/2018

Films 22% Jun/2018

Medical material 19% Aug/2018

Cleaning 5% Aug/2018

Internet links 5% Oct/2018

Energy 9% Apr/2019

TOTAL 17%



Own-Lab?

Make vs. Buy Decision

Efficiency and Profitability Opportunities
Make vs. Buy Decision on Clinical Analysis
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New Growth Avenues
Solutions Developed according to the Customer Needs

• Dedicated Team - New Company with own CEO and management 
structure

• Value Creation according to the Customer Needs

• Full Remote Diagnostics Solution, based on the “Lab-to-Lab” concept
in Imaging
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COMMAND
CENTER 

TELE
RADIOLOGY

SSC EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 
AND BUYING TERMS

SYSTEMS

PROTOCOLS

COST REDUCTION

INTEGRATED PLATFORM

ACESS TO TECHNOLOGY

QUALITY INCREASE

PROFITABILITY

Customized Products

54

CALL
CENTER



Frederico Oldani
Financial Management



56 66
151

203 223
171 186

41%

20142013 9M17201720162015

9%

Maturation and Profitability
New Strategy starts to reflect on Alliar’s Results

Net Income (Shareholders)

Em R$ Milhão

Revenue1 Adjusted EBITDA 
Em R$ Milhão

276
393

692

891
1042

787 816

39%

20142013 9M17201720162015

4%

9M18

1) Ex-construção 2)FCL 2017 cfme metodologia atual

Em R$ Milhão e Margem %

9M18

20142013 9M17201720162015 9M18

18,3%

-4,2
-12,8

9,7

23,6

6,7
14,8

27,7

FREE CASH FLOW

2014

9M17

201720162015

9M18

Em R$ Milhão

-4,3
-88,5

-49,9

-137,0
-130,4

+20,9

+158 M

20.5% 16.9%

21.9% 22.8% 21.4%
22.8%              21.8%         
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42,5 

107,2 
124,4 

172,7 

96,0 

(133,0)
(111,5)

(151,1)

(187,5)

(62,6)

(90,5)

(4,2)
(26,6)

(14,8)

33,4 

2014 2015 2016 2017 9M18

FCO

FCI

FCFF

Cash Generation
CapEx Reduction with Important Improvement in Cash Generation
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161,7
177,0

197,3 203,3 211,0 217,9 219,3 222,8 232,5 232,8 237,4

487,1
528,5

593,9

397,5

555,0 567,1 582,9
611,3

636,3
607,6 624,8

0,0

50,0

100,0

150,0

200,0

250,0

300,0

350,0

400,0
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500,0

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

1T16 2T16 3T16 4T16 1T17 2T17 3T17 4T17 1T18 2T18 3T18 2019/20

EBITDA LTM Ajust. Dívida Líquida

Financial Leverage
Target Net Debt/EBITDA < 2x

3,0X

1,5x-2,0x

3,0X

3,0X

2,0X

2,6X 2,6X
2,7X

2,7X 2,7X 2,6X 2,6X
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Net Debt



Operational Results - EBITDA
Significant Improvements in EBITDA Margins based on initiatives already
implemented or ongoing (Current Technology)
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OPERATING LEVERAGE

38 BPS 

per 1% Top-Line growth
above inflation

TECHNOLOGY

Automatization on Call
Center

100 BPS in 3 years

Web Check-In Reception

50 BPS in 3 years

STRATEGIC 
SOURCING

100 BPS in 2019

Support Lab

Other

>250 BPS in Opportunities in the coming years
(ex operating leverage)



42,1%
46,0%

39,3%
37,1%

31,8% 30,3%

1TRI 2TRI 3TRI

2017 2018

Effective Tax Rate
Tax Rate Reduction unlocking Bottom Line value

-12%

-31%

-23%

With IOE

20-25%

Post 
incorporations

60

In addition to IOE to shareholders post- incorporations



Digital Transformation and the New Alliar
Big transformation ongoing: Asset Light Model

TECNOLOGIA

PRODUTIVIDADE

ROIC, PROFITABILITY
& COMPETITIVITY

ASSET LIGHT
MODEL

61



Fernando Terni
Final Considerations



Revolution in the Business Model
New business model based on Digital Transformation
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DIGITAL
TRANSFORMATION

HIGHER
PROFITABILITY

NEW RELATIONSHIP 
MODELS



Operational Results - EBITDA
Significant Improvements in EBITDA Margins based on initiatives already
implemented or ongoing (Current Technology)
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OPERATING LEVERAGE

38 BPS 

per 1% Top-Line growth
above inflation

TECHNOLOGY

Automatization on Call
Center

100 BPS in 3 years

Web Check-In Reception

50 BPS in 3 years

STRATEGIC 
SOURCING

100 BPS in 2019

Support Lab

Other

>250 BPS in Opportunities in the coming years
(ex operating leverage)



Q&A



IR Contacts
Frederico Oldani | CFO / IRO

Francisco de Paula | IR Manager

Telefone: (55 11) 4369-1387

http://ri.alliar.com

ri@alliar.com

http://ri.alliar.com/

